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1 Lady Flash
2 Spring Garden
3 Sweet Heat
4 Qutbreak
5 Wildcats
& Collinsville
7 Red Hots
Saturday 4/18/2015  Centre Field 3 - ,
10:00am Collinsville at Wildcats
11:30am Lady Flash at Red Hots
1:00pm Outbreak at Sweet Heat
Monday 4/20/2015 Centre Fieid 3
5:30pm  Spring Garden at  Wildcats
5:45pm  OQutbreak at Red Hots
Tuesday 4/21/2015 Centre Field 3
5:30pm  Sweet Heat at Spring Garden
6:45pm Red Hots at Collinsville
Thursday . 4/23/2015 Centre Field 3
5:30pm Collinsville ) ' at Lady Flash
6:45pm  Wildcats ‘at Qutbreak
Tuesday 4/28/2015 Centre Field 3 :
5:30pm Red Hots at Spring Garden
6:45pm  Lady Flash at Outbreak
Thursday 4/30/2015 Centre Field 3
5:30pm  Wildeats at Sweet Heat
6:45pm  Spring Garden at Lady Flash
Friday 5/1/2015 Centre Field 3
5:30pm Sweet Heat at Red Hots
6:45pm  Qutbreak at Collinsville
Tuesday 5/5/2015 Centre Field 3
5:30pm Red Hots at = Wildcats
6:45pm Lady Flash at Sweet Heat
Thursday 5/7/2015 Centre Field 3
5:30pm Collinsville at Spring Garden
6:45pm  Wildcats at Lady Fiash
Friday 5/8/2015 Centre Fleld 3
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5:30pm  Spring Garaen
6:45pm  Sweet Heat

Tuesday 5/12/2015
5:30pm  Wildcats
6:45pm  Sweet Heat

Thursday 5/14/2015
5:30pm_ Red Hots
6:45pm  Outbreak

Friday 5/15/2415
5:30pm  Collinsvilie

Tuesday 5/18/2015
5:30pm  Lady Flash
&:45pm - Wildcats

Thursday 5/21/2015
5:30pm_  Red Hots
6:45pm  Sweet Heat

Friday - 5/22/2015
5:30pm Outbreak

Centre Field 3

Centre Field 3

Cenire Field 3
Centre Field 3

Centre Field 3

Centre Field 3 -

6:45pm... Sprin.g‘,Ga:d;en'

Tuesday 5/25/2015
5:30pm  Collinsville
6:45pm  Red Hots

Thursday 5/28/2015
5:30pm  Outbreak
6:45pm Sweet Heat

Friday 5/25/2015
5:30pm Lady Flash
6:45pm  Wildcats

Tuesday 6/2/2015
5:30pm  Collinsville

Thursday 6/4/2015

5:30pm  Lady Flash
6:45pm  Spring Garden
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